Events / bin

Data / MC

8000 -
6000 -
4000

2000

1.1

59.8 fb™! (13 TeV)

¢ Data  [IVH(bb)
BW+2b [JW+1b

[ JW+c [ ]W+udsg
]Zz+2b [ ]Z+1b
[]Z+c []Z+udsg

CMS

Supplementary

O-lepton _

Z + b jets 1 W VV+LF

150 < p_(V) < 250 GeV @ Singlet [JVV+HF
T

vvvv.vvvv

BRRREEHIIRRRIHI
JOORINII0200%8 22020202020%0200¢"

1 2 3 4 S 6
HFDNN



	Contents
	Page 1


